Last
Abel
Acaso
Adamiak
Adams
Adamson
Adepitan
Aguilar
Aguirre
Akins
Albano
Albright
Allen
Andersen
Andersen
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anguiano
Apunte
Arena
Arita
Arnold
Arrieta
Artz
Ashman
Ashmead
Ashmore
Aspengren
Atkins
Atkinson
Aucoin
Auldridge
Austin
Autry
Avants

Avery
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First
Matt
Fernando
Ginger
Kent
Jonathan
Folu
Melba M.
Stephanie
Alexis
Kevin
Jacob
Clint
Greg
Meg
Alvin
Jeff
Judy
Sheri
Angel
Michael
Bryon
Robin
Hannah
Matt
Chris
Clint
Jim
Paul
Ryan
Terry
Justin
Dennis
Jason
Heather
Adam
Kent

As of 03/31/23

Company
GLNX Corporation
Burner Combustion Systems
Kansas City Southern
Uinta Wax
Helm US
Kansas City Southern
Chevron Phillips Chemical
Martin Product Sales, Inc.
ExxonMobil
CSX TRANSFLO
USA Rail Terminals
CRS Engineers
Chevron Phillips Chemical
Sioux Corporation
BP Energy
Wells Fargo Rail
WT Rail
ExxonMobil
Kansas City Southern de Mexico
CP Rail
Greenbrier Companies
American Soda LLC
Union Pacific
Genesee & Wyoming
TCIX Rail
Sierra Northern Railway
American Soda
Miner Enterprises, Inc.
Genesee & Wyoming
Union Pacific Railroad
PSC Group
The Cleaning Guys, LLC
TNW Corporation
Carboline
GATX
PBF Energy
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City
The Woodlands
Crosby
Kansas City
Fort Worth
Houston
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Houston
Spring
Jacksonville
Port Allen
Salt Lake City
The Woodlands
Beresford
Houston
Chicago
Seabrook
Spring
Monterrey
Calgary
Colleyville
Houston
Omaha
Centralia
Tulsa
Sacramento
Houston
Geneva
Hot Springs
Omaha
Baton Rouge
Fort Worth
Kuna
St Louis
Chicago
The Woodlands

State
TX
TX
MO
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
FL
LA
uT
TX
SD
TX

IL
X
X
NL
AB

ZIP
77381
77532
64105
76102
77079
77380
77380
77056
77389
32202
70767
84123
77380
57004
77079
60606
77586
77389
64290

T2C 4X9
76034
77098
68179
98531
74137
95691
77002
60134
71901
68179
70818
76140
83634
63146
60606
77380



Ayars
Azcarate
Baier

Bail
Baker
Baker
Baker
Ballenger
Bank
Barbee
Barker
Barker
Barnes
Barnes
Bartee
Bartlett
Baschuk
Bass
Bates
Bauer
Baulch
Baun
Beahm
Bellitto
Benavides
Benavides
Bendon
Bennett
Bennett
Berrey
Berruecos
Betancis
Bierlink
Birkett
Biscan
Bischof

Bishop

Justin
Camilo
Diana
Tom
Brandon
Jana
Mike
Chris
Mitch
Tabor
Cherie
JD
Drew
Justin
David
Clare
Chris
Ryan
Scot
John
Joel
Ted
Brian
Justyn
Deborah
Esteban
Jacque
Randy
Robert
Lauren
Pedro
Chris
Bruce
Cody
Todd
Katie
Debbie

Marathon Petroleum Company
Chevron Phillips Chemical
Greenbrier Companies
Kinetic Industries

JR's Crane

Bulkmatic

LJA Infrastructure

CP Rail

Union Tank Car

CIG Logistics

GLNX Corporation
Tessenderlo Kerley
Trans-Global Solutions
Halliburton

Powerhouse

Gerdau

US Development Group
Vulcan Materials Company
BNSF Railway

VLS Environmental Solutions
Eagle Gasket & Packing
PNW Railcars

ExxonMobil

New Mexico Partnership
Gerdau

New World Fuel

Union Pacific Railroad
Rail Logix

Heidelberg Materials

PNW Railcars

CRU Logistics

Kinley Construction Group, Itd.

Chevron USA

Cando Rail & Terminals
CG Railway

HF Sinclair

Top Rail Solutions

4/4/2023
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San Antonio
The Woodlands
Fort Worth
Windsor

Fort Worth
Griffith

Houston

Spring

Katy

Houston

The Woodlands
Phoenix
Baytown
Houston
Longview
Midlothian
Wainwright
Houston

The Woodlands
Houston
Tomball
Portland

Spring
Albuquerque
Midlothian
Houston
Omaha
Houston

Irving

Portland

The Woodlands
Arlington

San Ramon
Edmonton
Jacksonville
Dallas

Pittsburg

X
X
X
CcO
X

X
X
X
X
X
AZ
X
X
X
X
AB
X
X
X
X
OR
X
NM
X
X
NE
X
X
OR
X
X
CA
AB
FL
X
KS

78259
77380
76137
80550
76119
46319
77042
77386
77494
77070
77380
85018
77523
77023
75603
76065
TOW 0A7
77041
77380
77070
77375
97204
77389
87110
76065
77056
68179
77047
75062
97204
77381
76001
94583
T6A 0L4
32224
75201
66762



Bitner
Blake
Blansett
Blanton
Blazek
Boaz
Bock
Bogatz
Bohling
Boisdore
Boortz
Booth
Borders
Boulay
Boullion
Bourque
Bowden
Bowser
Boyles
Braley
Branaugh
Branscum
Brooks
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bryant
Buckley
Bullock
Bulls
Burchfield
Burns
Burris
Bush
Butler

Byrne
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Joey
Albert
Don
Teresa
Scott
Bryan
Rex Anne
Jackson
Jan
John
Paul
Karyn
Nick
Lisa
Russ
Steve
Caleb
Michael
Adam
Jamie
Andy
Andrea
Keith
Amber
Darren
Judson
Tyler
Charlie
David
David
Bobby
Karen
Joshua
Amy
Bruce
Robert

Maureen

As of 03/31/23

LyondellBasell

Ascend Performance Materials
East Chicago Rail Terminal
Union Tank Car

Nelson Brothers

ExxonMobil

Big West Oil LLC

Railserve

Celanese

A&K Railroad Materials

E. B. Wakeman

Thompson Hine LLP

Sequoia Rail

Crimson Renewable Energy
Quantix

Bourque Logistics

RSI Logistics

Railinc

RJ Corman Railroad Group
Eagle Railcar

Twin Eagle Terminal & Logistics
Frontier Support Logistics
Industrial Fabrics

Top Rail Solutions

CN

Lodestar Rail Services
Alltrans Terminal Companies
American Track

Southern Industrial Contractors LLC
Industrial Fabrics

Talon LPE

BNSF Railway

Norfolk Southern

Shell Oil

Geopier Foundation Company
TNW Logistics

Genessee & Wyoming Rail Services

4/4/2023

Houston
Houston
East Chicago
Katy

Gillette
Spring

North Salt Lake
Cypress
Irving

New Orleans
Paso Robles
Washington
Katy

Denver

The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Okemos
Cary
Nicholasville
Eastland
Spring
Hillsboro
Baton Rouge
Pittsburg
Toronto
Houston
Houston
Houston
Rayville
Baton Rouge
Amarillo

Fort Worth
Atlanta
Houston
Davidson
Harwood

Grapevine

X
X

X
WY
X
uT
X
X
LA
CA
DC
X
CO
X
X
Mi
NC
KY
X
X
X
LA
KS
ON
X
X
X
LA
LA
X
X
GA
X
NC
X
X

77010
77002
46312
77494
82718
77389
84054
77433
75039
70127
93446
20036
77449
80202
77380
77380
48864
27713
40340
76448
77389
76645
70819
66762
M5V 3X4
77074
77029
77044
71269
70706
79107
76131
30308
77079
28036
78632
76051



Calfee
Camey
Camp
Campbell
Campian
Cantrell
Cantu
Caprilla
Carcamo
Carey
Cargill
Carlson
Carr
Carrier
Carter
Carter
Castillo
Chandler
Childress
Christy
Church

Clanton

Clapsaddle

Clifford
Clopp
Cochran
Coffey
Cohen
Cole
Colyer
Conley
Connell
Conner
Cook
Cook
Cook

Cooper

Jamie
Brendan
Brian
Austin
Alin
Damien
Lee

Eric
Rossana
James
Thomas
Gail

Tim
Gene
David
Jay

Carl
Curtis
Jared
Charles
Otha
Jared
Trey
David
Chad
Erin
Ryan
David
Gabe
April
Mark
Brian
David
Brannon
Kevin
Rick
Michael

Eagle Railcar Services
BNSF Railway

PSC Group

TrinityRail

R J Corman

Watco Companies
Hum

Watco

CN

Union Pacific Railroad
Commercial Metals
RSI Logistics

Kansas City Southern

Texas Materials A CRH Company

VLS Environmental Solutions
The Greenbrier Companies
Heidelberg Materials

PFL Petroleum Services
Cranemasters

US Development Group
WR Grace

Loup Logistics

American Truck & Rail Audits
Ventura Transfer Company
TLC Rail Services

Railroad Software

CN

PFL Petroleum

NGL Energy Partners

RJ Corman Railroad Group
TrinityRail (retired)

New Mexico Transloading
Kaleris

Frontier Support Logistics
Mitsui Rail Capital

Frontier Support Logistics

Austin Western Railroad
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Eastland

Fort Worth
Pasadena
Dallas
Lexington
Houston

St. Louis
Austin

North Bay Village
Spring

Irving
Okemos
Kansas City
Lufkin
Houston
Lake Oswego
Irving

Naples

North Chesterfield
Houston
Columbia
Omaha

North Little Rock
Long Beach
Mishawaka
Cumming
Montreal
Naples

Tulsa
Nicholasville
Lewisville
Albuquerque
Alpharetta
Hillsboro
Chicago
Hillsboro

Burnet

X
X
X
X
KY
X
MO
X
FL

X
X
Mi

MO
X
X
OR
X
FL
VA
X
MD
NE
AR
CA

GA
QC
FL
Ok
KY
X
NM
GA
X

X
X

76448
76132
77505
75254
40356
77015
63101
78727
33141
77373
75039
48864
64105
75901
77070
97035
75062
34119
23237
77002
21044
68130
72118
90810
46545
30038

H2B 2M9
34109
74136
40356
75056
87105
30506
76645
60606
76645
78611



Coots
Coovert
Corley
Cornell
Cotte
Cowley
Cox

Cox
Craven
Creech
Creixell
Crisafulli
Crisafulli
Crow
Cruz

Cruz
Cubriel
Cummings
Cutlip
Cybulski
Cyrwus
Dalrymple
Damian
Danna
Danner
Davis
Davis
Davison
Dawson
Dean
Deaver
Defebaugh
Defebaugh
DeGol
DelLeon
Delgado

Denson

Mike
Shane
Dan
Tony
Pierre
Mike
AJ
Chad
Douglas
Allen
Javier
John
Josh
Deborah
Daniel
Mayra
Aaron
Michael
Scott
Juanita
Matthew
Jim

Joe
Alan

TJ

Jed
Meagan
Tony
Jackson
Jake
Doug
Connor
Walter
Nick
Tracy
Shanna

Scott

As of 03/31/23

Plastic Express
Hermann Services, Inc.
Westlake Chemical
Rescar Companies
ExxonMobil

Thatcher Company

Online Railcar Decals & Screen Printing

Trans-Tech

Union Pacific Railroad
Southern Bracing Systems
Nexxiot

Kinley Construction Group, Itd.
Kinley Construction Group
SWARS

CRU Logistics, LLC
Nouryon

Vulcan Materials

Advanced Technology Innovations
Ravago Americas

UTLX

CSX Transportation

Savage Services

USDG

Shell

Lhoist North America
Ironhorse Resources
Chevron Products Company
Princeton TMX

Industrial Networks

Loup Logistics

GATX

Blacklands Railroad
Blacklands Railroad

Hollidaysburg Rail Car Services

International Decal Management Corp.

Union Tank Car

Enviroserve Inc.
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Pasadena
Houston
Houston
Deer Park
Moncton
Salt Lake City
Edmond
El Reno
Omaha
Rome
McKinney
Arlington
Arlington

Spring

The Woodlands

Houston
Houston
Henderson

Orlando

Jacksonville
Midvale
Houston
Houston
Fort Worth
Colombia
Pascagoula
Ft Wayne
Spring
Omaha

Chicago

Sulphur Springs
Sulphur Springs

Altoona
Rogers

Katy

North Canton

X
X
X
X
NB
uT
Ok
Ok
NE
GA
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
NV
FL

77058
77026
77056
77536
IBE1C 0J
84104
73025
73036
68179
30161
75071
76001
76001
77379
77381
77084
77041
89052
32810

32202
84047
77002
77079
76109
62236
39581
46802
77386
68179
60606
75482
75482
16602
72756
77494
44720



Derner
DeRum
DeSantis
Detrick
Dettmann
DeVault
DeWolde
Dickerson
Dillingham
DiNapoli
Diulus
Dixon
Doiron
Dolan
Doolittle
Douglass
Dowd
Downs
Dreier
D'Souza
Dull
Dunlap
Dupley
Durdin
Eaton
Edwards
Eickhoff
Eighmey
Eklund
Ellerbee
Elliott
Elliott
Ellis

Ellis
Engelke
Engstrom

Erasmus

Alan
Lee
Chris
Corey
Charles
Brad
Colleen
Joel
Tod
Kimberly
Dale
Josh
Glen
Daniel
Larry
Lisa
Wes
Joe
Ryan
Brian
Cassie
Craig
Lucas
Brett
David
John
Emma
John
Tim
Veronica
Chris
Michelle
Clifton
Corey
Alex
Michael

Kevin

As of 03/31/23

Bartlett & West

Cranemasters

CP DeSantis LLC

BioChem Systems

Union Tank Car

PNW Railcars

Factor Gas Liquids

Petroleum Service Corporation
Tokai Carbon CB

Trinity Industries

Salt River Materials Group
PSC Group

ICL, Inc.

Rail Logix

lowa Interstate Railroad

Quala Rail & Specialty

Davis Crane

LOUP

BNSF Railway

WTS

Gulf & Atlantic Railways
Lhoist North America
Methanex

ExxonMobil

Kansas City Southern de México
SafeRack

Talon LPE

Ravago Americas

Rail Partners Management Groups
Marathon Petroleum Company
Southtank Resources
TotalEnergies

Union Pacific Railroad

Custom Commodities

East Chicago Rail Terminal
BNSF Railway

Fort Worth & Western Railroad
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Fort Worth

North Chesterfield

Chicago

The Woodlands

Cleveland
Portland
Calgary
Pasadena
Fort Worth
Dallas
Phoenix
Baton Rouge
Toronto
Houston
Cedar Rapids
Tampa
Irving
Omaha

Fort Worth
Lewistown
Jacksonville
Fort Worth
Plano
Spring
Monterrey
Sumter
Amarillo
Orlando
Avon

San Antonio
Houston
Houston
Omaha
Gilmer

East Chicago
Fort Worth
Fort Worth

X
VA

X
X
OR
AB
X
X
X
AZ
LA
ON
X

FL
X
NE
X
NY
FL
X
X
X
NL
SC
TX
FL
CcO
X
X
X
NE
X

X
X

76137
23237
60614
77380
77327
97204
T2P 1C9
77505
76102
75254
85250
70806
M5A 1T7
77047
52404
33609
75061
68179
76131
14092
32202
76109
75024
77389
64290
29153
79107
32810
81620
78259
77008
77002
68179
75644
46312
76131
76116



Erkmann
Ernst
Espinoza
Etter
Eubank
Evans
Ewing
Falligant
Fenimore
Festing-Smith
Finley
Finster
Fiore
Fish
Fisher
Fitzpatrick
Fiumara
Fizer
Flahive
Fleming
Flight
Flores
Folladori
Foor
Foote
Forir
Fortney
Foster
Fowler
Francis
Franck
Franckowiak
Franco
Frazer
Frazier
Frechette

Frederickson

Matt
Mike
Sonnia
Kyle
Scott
Joey
Jace
Derry
Rick
Jack
Jim
Jimmy
Joe
Bryan
Kelli
Jenny
Nikki
Kevin
Kevin
Matthew
Cathy
Julian
Mark
Carrie
Jason
Gabe
Brandon
Joe
Sharon
Tim
George
Lindsay
Chris
Neal
Kristie
Jace

Dustin

As of 03/31/23

BioChem Systems

HF Sinclair
TotalEnergies

Valero Energy
OmniTRAX

TNW Corporation

TNW Corporation
Union Tank Car

TCIX Rail

Indorama Ventures Oxides
Finley Resources/Uinta Wax/Wildcat
Industrial Networks
Dixon Valve & Coupling
Bourque Logistics
Sasol Chemicals

CSX TRANSFLO

Shell Chemical

Norfolk Southern

KBX Rail

Trans-Global Solutions
Imperial Oil

Talke

Ravago Americas
TDANA

Norfolk Southern
Quantix

Quantix

GATX

Union Tank Car

Comet Industries
Indorama

Trinity Industries

The Instar Group
Interoceanic Corp
Vulcan Materials
Railway Supply Group

Kansas City Southern
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The Woodlands
Dallas

Houston

San Antonio
Midlothian
Dallas

Dallas

Katy

Tulsa

The Woodlands
Ft Worth

Spring
Chestertown
The Woodlands
Houston
Jacksonville
Houston
Atlanta

Wichita
Baytown
Calgary

Mont Belvieu
Orlando

LaFox

Atlanta

The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Chicago

Katy

Kansas City
The Woodlands
Dallas
Parsippany
White Plains
Beaumont
Elmurst

Kansas City

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
Ok
TX
X
X
MD
X
X
FL
X
GA
KS
X
AB
X
FL

GA
X
X

X
MO
X
X
NJ
NY
X

MO

"7387-809:
75201
77002
78249
76065
75240
75240
77450
74137
77380
76102
77386
21620
77380
77079
32202
77079
30308
67220
77523

T2C 5N1
77523
32810
60147
30308
77380
77380
60602
77494
64120
77380
75254
7054
10601
77705
60126
64105



Free
Frey
Fuller
Fulton
Furneaux
Fussell
Galindo
Galyon
Gansen
Garcia
Garcia

Garcia

Garcia Newell

Gardner
Garmoe
Garmon
Garza
Garzon

Gasca

Georgouses

Gerber
Gibson
Gibson
Glattly
Glynn
Goering
Gomez
Gomez
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Goutcher
Graf
Graugnard

Green

Alan
Michael
Robert
Stephen
Gary
Jennifer
Cristina
Caylee
Karl
Jeff
John
Mark
Carlos
Tomeka
Chris
Jared
Jaime

Maria

Juan Carlos

Anthony
Chris
Carolyn
Michael
James
Gerry
Marcus
Camilo
Mandy
Pablo
Steve
Valerie
Crystal
Juan
Jeff
Arthur
Gregory

Lynnea

As of 03/31/23

ARGO, Inc.

TrinityRail

R&A Consulting

SSAB North America
ITSConglobal

Kansas City Southern
Union Tank Car Company
Strato, Inc.

WT Rail

Trackmobile

NARSTCO

Choctaw Construction Services
New World Global
ExxonMobil

Southwest Rail Industries
BNSF Railway

VSP Technologies
Ravago Americas
Greenbrier Companies

E. B. Wakeman

Kinetic Industry

City Development Corp of El Campo
Rescar Companies
Pioneer Partners

Kaleris

CMC Railroad

Bulkmatic de México
Choctaw Construction Services
Kansas City Southern
Plastic Express

The Cleaning Guys, LLC
Penthol LLC

Raritan Central Railway
OmniTRAX

Elk Point Transportation
Cajun Industries, Inc.

Marathon Petroleum Company
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Dallas

The Colony
Hurst
Muscatine
Darien

The Woodlands
Katy

Bonham
Seabrook
Columbus
New York
LaPorte
Houston
Spring
Weimar

Ft Worth
Webster
Orlando

Fort Worth
Paso Robles
Loveland

El Campo
LaPorte
Wimberly
Jacksonville
Dayton

San Perdro Garza Garcia
LaPorte

The Woodlands
City of Industry
Tulsa

Houston
Lenox

Denver

Austin

Baton Rouge

San Antonio

75225
75056
76504
52761
60561
77380
77494
75418
77586
31909
10001
77571
77056
77389
78962
76131
77598
32810
76109
93446
80538
77437
77571
78676
32250
77535
66269
77571
77380
91745
74107
77056
1240
80206
78746
70817
78259



Green
Greene
Gregr
Griffin
Griffiths
Grim
Grisham
Grosche
Guajardo
Guerrero
Guido
Guidroz
Guinn-Willoughby
Gulliver
Gurka
Gutierrez
Guy
Guzman
Hack
Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall
Hammes
Hancock
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Happel
Hardin
Hargrave
Harmon
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Hart
Hatfield
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Richard
Kelly
Chase
Troy
Matthew
Jon
Daniel
Paul
Ben
Ruben
Dan
Rob
Susan
James
Kyle
Chad
Georgianna
Chris
John
Brent
Christopher
Julie
Kaycee
Paul
Charles
Erik
Kristin
Richard
Nicole
Laura
Todd
Angela
Cody
David
Jeff
Cheryl

Jay

As of 03/31/23

Rainier Rail

Crouch Engineering

CN

Univar Solutions

Union Tank Car

HF Sinclair

Tulsa Ports

American Truck & Rail Audits
Martin Marietta Materials
Salt River Materials Group
Via Rail Engineering
Greenbrier

Calumet Refining LLC

Rocky Mountain Transportation Services

RITD

Rio Grande Pacific Railway
Union Tank Car

Reagent Chemical

Marathon Petroleum Company
County Line Industrial Park
Shell

Edna Rice Executive Recruiters
Union Tank Car

Union Pacific

Channel Service Company
Stratus Folio

BNSF Railway

Sky Eye Measurement Inc.
Steel Dynamics, Inc.

Big River Steel

Norfolk Southern

CIT Rail

SafeRack

LJA Infrastructure

Greenbrier Management Services
TNW Corporation

Progress Rail Leasing

4/4/2023

Tenino
Brentwood
Houston

The Woodlands
Katy

Dallas
Catoosa
North Little Rock
San Antonio
Scottsdale
Maribel

Fort Worth
Indianapolis
Naples
Brookshire
Fort Worth
Katy

Houston

San Antonio
Baytown
Houston
Kemah
Chicago
Omaha
Houston
Naples

Fort Worth
Houston
Colombia City
Osceola

Atlanta

Steamboat Springs

Andrews
Houston
Montgomery
Dallas

McKinney

WA
TN
X
X
X
X
Ok
AR
X
AZ
Wi
X

FL
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

NE
X
FL
X
X

AR
GA
CO
SC
X
X
X
X

98589
37027
77009
77380
77494
75201
74015
72118
78249
85250
54227
76137
46214
34109
77423
76109
77494
77056
78259
77523
77079
77565
60606
68179
77056
34108
76131
77027
46725
72386
30308
80487
29510
77042
77316
75240
75071



Hausman
Hawkins
Hawthorne
Hay

Hayes
Haymon
Heath

Heil
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Hendry
Henigan
Henson
Herrera
Hess
Hesser
Heyl

Hicks
Hicks
Higgins
Hillard
Hines
Hines
Hinrichs
Hinze
Hiscock
Hoben
Hodge
Hoffer
Hoffman
Hollis
Holm
Hook
Hopwood
Hoskins

Houston
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Tatum
Michael
Andrew
Marlene
Kaylen
Brian
Jodi
Ross
Chad
Mike
Sara
Lauren
Micheal
Keaton
Jose
Kim
Kevin
Josh
Kevin
Terry "Bruz'
Casey
Meagan
Ben
John
Joseph
Megan
Alex
Paul
Jason
Derrick
Clint
Danny
David
Brian
Lindsey
Phillip
Michael

As of 03/31/23

Union Pacific

RailxRS Corporation
PolyStar Containment
Terracon

Shell Polymers

Loadstar

Patriot Rail

Bourque Logistics
Hydro-con

The Greenbrier Companies
The Cleaning Guys, LLC
INEOS Olefins & Polymers USA
Steel Line Rail Services
RITD

Shell Chemical

Union Pacific Railroad
Union Pacific Railroad
VSP Technologies
TranSystems

American Industrial Transport

LiquidPower Specialty Products, Inc

Calumet Specialty Product Partners

CRMS Rail
ExxonMobil
CSsX
Savage

Union Pacific Railroad

Aberdeen Carolina and Western Railway

Precision Terminal Logistics
Hollidaysburg Rail Car Services

Wabtec Components

Finley Resources/Uinta Wax/Wildcat

Frost Bank

ICL, Inc.
Halliburton
Savage Services

Union Pacific Railroad
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Omaha
Jacksonville
Stow
Fulshear
Houston
Baton Rouge
Jacksonville
The Woodlands
Godley

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
League City
Marshall
Brookshire
Houston
Omaha
Irving
Fulshear

La Vista

St. Charles
Houston
Indianapolis
Loveland
Spring
Jacksonville
The Woodlands
Omaha
Salisbury
Sewickley
Altoona
Knoxville
Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Rochester Hills
Houston
Midvale

Spring

NE
FL
Oh
X
X
LA
FL
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
NE
X
X
NE
MO
X

CO
X
FL
X
NE
NC
PA
PA
TN
X
X
Mi

X
uT
X

68179
32202
44224
77441
77079
70802
32256
77380
76044
76137
76140
77573
75670
77423
77079
68179
75038
77423
68128
63301
77042
46214
80538
77389
32202
77380
68179
28144
15143
16602
37931
76102
76102
48307
77032
84047
77373



Howell
Huang
Hubbard
Hubert
Hudson
Huette
Hufnagel
Hunt
Hunter
Iftikhar
Irvin
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jaja
Jenks
Jensen
Jesen
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jolley
Jolly
Jolly
Jones
Jordan
Jorgensen
Joseph
Kaploe
Kartchner

Kay

Kazakevicius

Keasling
Keegan

Keith
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Brad
Brian
Beniji
Jennie
Tina
Jason
Ray
Dana
Robert
Ali
Shane
Bradley
Chris
DiShandi
Thomas
Denford
Marci
Finn
Jacquelyn
Aynsley
David
Stephanie
Tracy
Thomas
Jeff
Lisa
Jensen
Ryan
Andrew
Kelly
Randall
Eric
Gregory
Tony
Mike
Bryan
Kyle

As of 03/31/23

Lodestar Company

Norfolk Southern Corporation
Fort Worth & Western Railroad
BNSF Railway

LyondellBasell Industries
Southwest Rail Industries
Plastic Express

Interoceanic Corp

Valero Energy

Helm US

Southwestern Scale Company
Martin Marietta

Shell Chemical

Southern Chemical

The Greenbrier Companies
H.J. Baker & Bro

EM Resources, LLC

Frontier Support Logistics
ExxonMobil

Norfolk Southern

Colorado Materials

CG Railway

Nexxiot

HF Sinclair

Marathon Petroleum Company
Marathon Petroleum Company
Chicago Freight Car

VLS Environmental Solutions
Sioux Corporation

Wheeling & Lake Erie Railway
CIT Rail

Sawtooth Caverns, LLC

Marathon Petroleum

Houston
Atlanta

Fort Worth
Ft Worth
Houston
Weimer
Pasadena
White Plains
San Antonio
Houston
Phoenix
Dallas
Houston
Houston
Lake Oswego
The Woodlands
South Jordan
Hillsboro
Spring
Atlanta

San Marcos
Jacksonville
McKinney
Dallas

San Antonio
San Antonio
Schaumburg
Houston
Beresford
Brewster
Spring
Delta

San Antonio

Chicago South Shore & South Bend Railroa Michigan City

Pattison Sand Company
Ventura Transfer

Arcosa Specialty Materials
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Garnavillo
Long Beach

Norman

77074
30308
76116
76131
77010
78962
77503
10601
78249
77079
85066
75234
77029
77060
97035
77380
84070
76645
77389
30308
78666
32224
75071
75201
78259
78259
60173
77070
57004
44613
77381
84624
78259
46360
52049
90810
8682



Kelly
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kenny
Kent
Keough
Keough
Kile
Kirkland
Kitchel
Klein
Koehler
Koepke
Koester
Korte
Koscielniak
Kramer
Kristjanson
Kushwah
Laborde
Labrecque
Laird
Lawler
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lerma
Lesley
Lester
Lewicki
Lewis
Limbaugh
Lincer
Lind
Linkenhoker

Linville

Blake
Jay

Jim
John
Michael
John
Bill
Michael
Atlee
Jonathan
Claire
Kevin
Brett
Kevin
Scott
Zack
James
Kendrick
Curt
Tripti
Mike
Lisa
Steve
Farah
Chip
Jordan
Richard
Juan
Daren
Leanne
Mike
Jim
Tyler
Mary
Jeffrey
Hayden
Jeffrey

As of 03/31/23

Apex Rail Automation
County Line Industrial Park
Chicago Freight Car Leasing
Rescar Companies
IntelliTrans

American Industrial Transport
Genesee & Wyoming
Berryman Chemical
Tidewater Logistics

Berg Pipe

Industrial Networks

Union Pacific Railroad
RailPros

Cathcart Rail

Eco Material Technologies
GATX

BMT Consulting Group/JPK Logistics
Stratus Folio

Hermann Services, Inc.

PBF Energy

Vistra Corporation

CN

Florida Gulf & Atlantic Railroad
BNSF Railway

Raptor Tank Cleaning
Kansas City Southern
SASOL

Rio Valley Switching

Vulcan Materials

Eastman Chemical

RESIDCO

Montana Rail Link

American Truck & Rail Audits
Union Pacific Railroad

TPC Group

Calumet Speciality Products

Watco Companies
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Grass Valley
Baytown
Schaumburg
Downers Grove
Plano

Sugar Land
Grapevine
Houston
Fort Worth
Houston
Spring
Spring
Irving
Hastings
South Jordan
Chicago
BigFork
Naples
Houston
Parsippany
Rockwall
Conroe
Jacksonville
Fort Worth
Davenport
Kansas City
Westlake
McAllen
Euless
Kingsport
Boxford
Missoula
North Little Rock
Spring
Houston
Indianapolis

Pittsburg

95945
77523
60173
60515
75024
77498
76051
77006
76109
77042
77386
77386
75038
68901
84095
60606
59911
34108
77026
7054
75087
77385
32202
76131
52807
64105
70605
78501
76039
37615
1921
59808
72118
77386
77002
46214
66762



SWARS 2023 Annual Meeting Attendees by Last Name

As of 03/31/23
Lippert Colin Southwest Rail Industries Weimer TX 78962
Lizcano Elizabeth Shell Houston ™)X 77079
Loessin Rocky Strato, Inc. Piscataway NJ 8854
Lopas Tim Edna Rice Executive Recruiters Kemah X 77565
Lopez Davin MVEDA Las Cruces NM 88004
Lopez Ernesto Shuttlewagon Kansas City MO 64132
Lord Ron FLEXRail Wayne Mi 48184
Losack Duane Taylor Machine Works Louisville MS 39339
Loudon Scott Cordstrap USA Sturtevant Wi 53177
Loughner Karis Industrial Fabrics Baton Rouge LA 70819
Lua Adriana Quantix The Woodlands X 77380
Lucas AJ The Timken Company North Canton Oh 44720
Luevano George APG Polytech USA Holdings, Inc. The Woodlands X 77380
Luna Joseph Ventura Transfer The Woodlands TX 77382
Luna Raymundo Commercial Metals Seguin TX 78155
Lund James LJA Infrastructure Houston TX 77042
Luvin Mike Omaha Track Spring MO 63304
Lykke Shane SafeRack Andrews SC 29510
Lynch Katie ExxonMobil Spring TX 77389
Macia Tone Kinley Construction Group, Itd. Arlington TX 76001
MacMillan Todd Nouryon Chemicals Chicago IL 60603
Maehara Takashi Southwest Rail Industries Weimar X 77377
Maffett Chris CSX Transportation Jacksonville FL 32202
Maglicic Matthew ASW Gilobal, LLC Mogadore Oh 44260
Magnus Hunter Stratus Folio Naples FL 34108
Mahlandt Adam Terminal Railroad Association of St Louis St. Louis MO 63101
Mahon Andrew Chemtec Energy Services Willis TX 77318
Maida Beau Sprint Rail LaPorte X 77571
Majewski Jason Gallagher Aledo X 76008
Malchar David LyondellBasell Houston X 77010
Mann Bruce Port Houston Houston ™> 77029
Mannka Kenneth Nexxiot McKinney TX 75071
Mantia Vince American Industrial Transport St. Charles MO 63301
Marafino Frank Advanced Technology Innovations Henderson NV 89052
Martin Alicia GATX Rail North America The Woodlands TX 77375
Martin Shayne Holland Crete IL 60417
Martin Steve Iron Horse Services Beaumont X 77713
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As of 03/31/23
Martinez Carlos Vitro Chemicals Fibers & Mining Spring TX 77386
Martinez Ninfa TYR Energy Logistics Corpus Christi TX 78409
Martinez Patricia Shell Chemicals & Products Houston ™ 77079
Martini Coleman Alpek Polyester Gaston SC 29053
Mason Mark CIT Chicago IL 60606
Massey Carl Akzonoble Longview X 75605
Mathia Joe Martin Marietta Oklahoma City Ok 73159
Maun Jordan Kinley Construction Group Arlington X 76001
Maynard Blake Liberty Rail Services Texarkana TX 75501
Mayorga Nicholas Trans-Global Solutions Baytown TX 77523
Mazzei Heather CN Rail Calgary AB T2C1L7
McAlister Hydie RCR Rail Co Hempstead X 77445
McCall Ashley Union Pacific Railroad Irving TX 75038
McClellan Andrew Shrieve Chemical Company The Woodlands TX 77380
McDaniel Brian ExxonMobil Spring TX 77389
McDonald Phil Koppers Inc. Railroad Products and Service Pittsburgh PA 15219
McGill Jay Union Tank Car Montgomery X 77316
McGriff Patrick Burner Combustion Systems Crosby TX 77532
Mclnnes Josh Cando Rail & Terminals Edmonton AB T6A0OL4
McKinney Clarence HF Sinclair Dallas ™X 75201
McLaughlin Ben ExxonMobil Spring X 77389
McMonagle David Trackmobile LaGrange GA 30240
McNamara Shon Marathon Petroleum San Antonio X 78259
McPherson Diane Delek US Brentwood TN 37027
Meade John Midwest Railcar Knoxville TN 37918
Meador Stan Texas Pacifico Transportation San Angelo X 76903
Meadows Jason CSX Transportation Jacksonville FL 32202
Meagher Hallie American Railcar Industries St. Charles MO 63301
Meckfessel Kurt The Greenbrier Companies 8468 X 77304
Mehaffey Josh The Sherwin-Williams Co Fort Worth ™X 76107
Meisenhalder Michelle Rail Link Jacksonville FL 32224
Melton Corey Sky Eye Measurement Acheson AB T7X6E2
Menard Manny Menard's Railroad Materials Houston TX 77050
Meyer Jesse NGL Supply Wholesale, LLC Tulsa Ok 74133
Meyer Mark Regional Rail Company Apopka FL 32768
Meyer Randy TrinityRail Dallas X 75254
Meyer Shara Rio Grande Pacific Railway Fort Worth X 76109
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Meyers
Middendorf
Miers
Miller
Miller
Millstid
Misiak
Misitigh
Miura
Mlinarcik
Molek
Montenegro
Montgomery
Mooney
Moran
Moreno
Moxley
Murdza
Murdza
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Murray
Musser
Myers
Nath
Navarro
Necker
Nelson
Newlun
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nitti
Norris

Norwood
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Shayne
Jared
Bradley
Michael
Mike
Tim

April
Michael
Jason
Jeff

Gail
Manny
Rich
Brian
Mallory
Hildeberto
Stephanie
Mark
Megan
Jack
James
Kevin
Mike
Rebecca
Brett
Brandon
Lisa

Anil
Aaron
Bobby
Tim
Craig
Steven
Tuan
Mark
Samantha

Matt

As of 03/31/23

L.B. Foster Rail Technologies
Union Tank Car

TransGlobal Solutions, Inc.

Genesee & Wyoming Railroad Services

Savage Services

Strobel Energy Group
Delek, US

Tensar International

Port Freeport

National Steel Car, LTD
Reagent Chemical

Eagle Railcar Services
Alpenglow Rail

PTRA

The Greenbrier Companies
Ironhorse Resources
TrinityRail

Southwestern Scale Company
Student - Arizona State University
SafeRack

RAILINC Corporation
Cedar Al

TGB Group

TGB Group

Loadstar

RITD

Targa Resources

Phillips 66

Amsted Rail

Advanced Rail Solutions
Phillips 66

CIT Rail

Ei Systems

Norfolk Southern

Patriot Rail

Chevron Phillips Chemical
Gravity Rail
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Green Valley
Katy

Baytown
Jacksonville
Midvale

LaVista
Brentwood
Livingston
Freeport
Chicago
Houston

The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Houston

Lake Oswego
Santa Teresa
Dallas

Phoenix

Tempe
Andrews

Cary

Seattle

Conroe

Spring

Baton Rouge
Brookshire
Houston
Houston

The Woodlands
Houston
Houston

The Woodlands
Houston
Atlanta
Jacksonville
The Woodlands

Houston

AZ
X
X
FL
uT
NE
TN
X
X

X
X
X
X
OR
NM
X
AZ
AZ
SC
NC
WA
X
X
LA
X
TX
X
X
X
X
X
X
GA
FL
X
X

86522
77494
77523
32224
84047
68128
37027
77351
77541
60453
77056
77381
77382
77012
97035
88008
75254
85066
85281
29510
27513
98103
77304
77386
70802
77423
77002
77042
77382
77084
77042
77382
77058
30308
32256
77380
77029
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As of 03/31/23
Novinsky Bob Miner Enterprises Corinth TX 76210
Nowak Chris Airgas Houston TX 77041
Nowotny Wayne PPG Protective & Marine Coatings Rockport TX 78381
Nunnenkamp Mike Dun Transportation & Stringing, Inc. Sherman X 75092
Oberman Martin Surface Transportation Board Washington DC 20024
Obertop Michael Cathcart Rail St Louis MO 63131
Odenthal Greg Pinnacle Consulting New Braunfels T™X 78132
Olivera Luis Grupo Mexico Transportes Mexico City MX 11700
Olson Craig Fort Worth & Western Railroad Ft Worth TX 76116
Olson Riley TrinityRail Dallas TX 75254
Olson Scott Citizens Bank Chicago IL 60606
O'Neill Paddy Greenbrier Companies Marietta GA 30064
O'Reilly Walter MULTATECH Fort Worth ™X 76107
Orr John CSX Transportation Jacksonville FL 32202
Ortega Isarel M&G Polimeros / Polymers Sales & Logistic Altamira ™ 89603
Ortiz Logan LLEAD Services Dallas X 75218
Otto Misty ExxonMobil Spring X 77389
Ottoson Kate Union Pacific Omaha NE 68179
Owens Joshua Wharton Economic Development Corp Wharton X 77488
Pachar Clint Katoen Natie Baytown X 77523
Page Pam Lhoist North America Fort Worth TX 76109
Palmeri Thomas A&K Railroad Materials New Orleans LA 70127
Pardue Bill Darling Ingredients Irving X 75038
Parker Kristen LiquidPower Specialty Products, Inc Houston X 77042
Pastor Steve NAI James E. Hanson Teterboro NJ 7608
Patina Erik Choctaw Construction Services LaPorte ™ 77571
Pattison Kyle Pattison Sand Company Garnavillo IA 52049
Payne James Shell Oil Products US Houston TX 77079
Pearson Meridith Occidental Chemical Dallas X 75254
Pederson Roger Sawtooth Caverns LLC Salt Lake City uT 84124
Perrewe Chad Railway Supply Group Elmhurst IL 60126
Perry Brandon Vulcan Materials Stafford TX 77477
Perry Matthew Pinnacle Polymers Garyville LA 70051
Perry Nicole Union Pacific Railroad Irving TX 75038
Petersen Heidi Union Pacific Railroad Omaha NE 68179
Petschow Andrew Atlantic Track & Turnout Montgomery X 77316
Pfister Ryan ExxonMobil Spring X 77389
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Pilkinton A
Pirog
Pitchford
Pitchford
Pittman
Pittman
Pitz
Pizzino
Polito
Polk
Polly
Porter
Posada
Poteat
Poteet
Pouncy
Powell
Pulgini
Quero
Quillen
Quinton
Radvansky
Ramirez
Raygoza
Reason
Reed
Rees
Reeves
Rehders
Reiff
Reimer
Reinhart
Reitinger
Remington
Renfroe
Reynolds

Rezac
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Larry
Ryan
Beau
Demetrius
David
Jeffrey
Mary Elisabeth
Morgan
Steve
Veretta
Dean
Byron
lvan
Cody
Allison
Darrin
Sarah
Gino
Daniel
Michael
Gary
Fred
Anabel
Crystal
Dan
Chris
Glen
Shane
Greg
Graham
Mark
Matthew
JF
Scott
Jake
Kay
Caleb

As of 03/31/23

Maintenance of Way Equipment Services

PolyStar Containment

Pennsylvania and Southern Railway

Union Pacific Railroad
Midland Manufacturing
RCR Rail Co

MEP&A, Rail & Maritime Summit
Industrial Networks
Shintech

Genesis Energy (TDC)
Amsted Rail

Hum

Mode Global

RCR Rail Co.

Cedar Al

RailWorks

ExxonMobil
AkzoNobel/International Paints
Cathcart Rail

First Class Services, Inc.
Hempel USA

Dyno Nobel

HJ Baker Sulphur, LLC
Union Tank Car

Southern Bracing Systems
BOSS Railcar Movers
Cummins, Inc.

Express Environmental Solutions
Marmon On-Site Services
RailWorks

North Plains Railroad

HF Sinclair

Bartlett & West

OmniTRAX

Hydro-con

Taylor Machine Works
Union Pacific -- LOUP
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Rosenberg
Mesa

Lenox

Spring
Skokie
Hempstead
Chicago
Spring

Addis
Houston
Denton

St. Louis
Dallas
Hempstead
Alpharetta
Deer Park
Spring

Spring
Colombus
Lewisport
Somerville
Salt Lake City
The Woodlands
Katy

Rome
Grandview
Washougal
Castle Rock
The Woodlands
Deer Park
South Fordville
Dallas

Fort Worth
Denver
Godley
Louisville

Omaha

77471
85209
1240
77373
60077
77445
60601
77386
70710
77002
76201
63101
75254
77445
30004
77536
77389
77379
43240
42351
77879
84121
77380
77494
30161
64030
98671
80104
77381
77536
58231
75201
76137
80206
76044
39339
68179



Rhea

Rice
Richardson
Ridgway
Rivardo
Roberts
Robertson
Robinson
Rocha
Rocha
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rogers
Rogers
Rolf
Romo
Ronk
Rowe
Royak
Rucky
Rundquist
Rushing
Russell
Rychlik
Saavedra
Sagehorn
Salinas
Salter
Sander
Sandquist
Sargent
Schaffer
Schieszler
Schmeltzle
Schmidt
Schmidt
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Doug
Amanda
Todd
Jon
Dennis
Kraig
Brent
Jim
Frank
Noe
Adam
Juan
Tony
Cole
Jake
Bob
Judith
Ben
Christian
Brian
Cassandra
Dexter
Dan
Marty
Wendell
Gerardo
Jerry
Cynthia
Francys
AJ
Aaron
Janet
Ryan
Joseph
Eric
Karla

Megan

As of 03/31/23

Ameritrack Rail
Indiana Railroad

Bayer CropScience
Tensar International
Salco Products

Wells Fargo Rail
Westlake Corporation
Holland LP
Tessenderlo Kerley Inc
LyondellBasell

Savage Services

Union Pacific -- LOUP
Port of Brownsville
American Plant Food Corporation
CN

RailWorks Track Systems
RedBridge Logistics
Alpek Polyester
Savage Services

L.B. Foster Company
Amerigas Propane
Atlantic Track
Carboline

Union Pacific Railroad
WT Byler Co

Pan American Railway
AITX Rail

Nouryon Chemicals

Gerdau

Rocky Mountain Transportation Services

Linde, Inc.

Unit Forgings

Rescar Companies

Rescar Companies
TrinityRail

Advanced Polymer Coatings

TPC Group
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Frankfort
Newburgh
Luling
Alpharetta
Baytown

San Francisco
Houston
Crete

Phoenix
Houston

The Woodlands
Omaha
Brownsville
Galena Park
Homewood
Kemah

San Antonio
Gaston
Midvale
Lumberton
Houston

Glen Ellyn
Celina

Spring
Houston
Housotn

The Woodlands
Houston
Midlothian
Dallas
Tonawanda
Germantown
DuBois
Downers Grove
Dallas

Avon

Houston

46041
47630
70070
30009
77523
94104
77000
60417
85008
77010
77380
68179
78521
77547
60430
77565
78216
29053
84047
77657
77094
60134
75009
77373
77060
77057
77380
77084
76065
75248
14150
53022
15801
60540
75254
44011
77017



Schmidt
Schmitter
Schneider
Schobert
Schovajsa
Schriver
Schroeder
Schubert
Schulte
Schwartzmeyer
Scott
Scudder
Seeley
Sensenig
Sethna
Shaddy
Shah
Shakoor
Shaw
Sherman
Shetley
Shotwell
Shuler
Siegman
Sisk
Skipper
Sleeth
Slentz
Smalley
Smartt
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snook

Sosa

Sheri
John
Kelli
Cody
Mary
John
Patrick
Jody
Fred
Kayla
Clay
Theodore
Ryan
Tim
Minoo
Adam
Mrudangi
Omar
Ed
John
Chris
Joe
Dan
Brian
Alan
Josh
Jared
James
Brian
Dwayne
Alvin
David
Jeff
Marci
Nick
Joe

Enrique

Top Rail Solutions
RailState

TPC Group

RSI Logistics

HJ Baker Sulphur, LLC
Wells Fargo Rail

Marathon Petroleum Company
Westlake Corporation
Phoenix Bearings, LLC
USRL

Hanson Professional Services
Unit Forging

County Line Industrial Park
TMSfirst

Plains Marketing

US Rail & Logistics, LLC
Targa Resources

BNSF Railway

Martin Product Sales LLC
VSP Technologies

Arcosa Specialty Materials
Wildcat Midstream

WTS

Union Pacific Railroad

LJA Rail

Railroad Software

Grenada Railroad
Marathon Petroleum
National Steel Car

TrinityRail

LiquidPower Specialty Products, Inc

Midwest Railcar

Jaguar Transport Holdings
Lhoist North America
Mitsui Rail Capital
ExxonMobil

Wells Fargo Rail
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As of 03/31/23

Pittsburg
Denver
Houston
Okemos

The Woodlands
San Francisco
Bowling Green
Richmond
Nashville

Fort Worth
Houston
Navarre
Houston
Spring
Houston

Fort Worth
Houston

Fort Worth
Houston
Kalispell
Norman

Fort Worth
Lewistown
Omaha
Houston
Cummig
Jacksonville
San Antonio
Conroe

Dallas
Houston

Oak Grove
Houston

Fort Worth
Chicago
Spring

The Woodlands

KS
CcO
X
MI

X
CA
Oh
X

X
X
FL
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
MT
Ok
X
NY
NE
X
GA
FL
X
X
X
X
MN
X
X

X
X

66762
80238
77002
48864
77380
94105
43402
77407
62263
76107
77043
32566
77008
77386
77096
76107
77002
76131
77056
59901
73069
76102
14092
68179
77042
30028
32202
78259
77302
75254
77042
55011
77019
76109
60606
77389
77380



Sotirin
Souder
Sowell
Spicer
Spicer
Spiller
Spitz
Spore
Stanfield
Stedman
Stephenson
Steppe
Stevens
Stevenson
Stewart
Stinebaugh
Stockhoff
Stockman
Stoos
Stout
Stubblefield
Stuckey
Stultz
Stumpf
Surratt
Suscheck
Svehla
Swanson
Sweazy
Swedin
Swist
Sycks
Tanner
Tatavak
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
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Taylor
Chris
Nathan
John
Morgan
Brian
Paul
Eric
Jessica
David
Jesse
Scott
Chris
David
Shundrekia
Ashley
Andrew
Chris
Catie
Fran
Bobby
Torri
Lyndsey
Robert
Steven
John
Cole
Scott
Levi
Tony
Bob
Ryan
Colby
Manny
Aaron
Anthony
Debra

As of 03/31/23

Industrial Networks
HF Sinclair

Stupp Corporation
Easy Recycling
Easy Recycling
Gravity Rail

Unit Forgings
Texmark Chemical

GATX

Giddings Economic Development Corporati

American Plant Food
TrinityRail

Rio Grande Pacific
Custom Commodities
TrinityRail

Union Pacific Railroad
Vulcan Materials Company
Union Pacific Railroad
GATX

Eastlake Terminal LLC
ExxonMobil

CSX

Kelso Technologies
Marathon Petroleum Company
TGB Group

Ozark Mountain Railcar
VSP Technologies

Salco Products

New York Air Brake

SEMA Construction

MHX

SMBC Rail Services

BNSF Railway

eRail Commerce

COVIA

Vulcan Materials Company

Vulcan Materials
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Spring

Dallas

Baton Rouge
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Houston
Germantown
Galena Park
The Woodlands
Giddings
Galena Park
Dallas

Fort Worth
Gilmer

Dallas

Omaha

San Antonio
Omaha
Chicago

Lake Charles
Spring
Jacksonville
Bonham

San Antonio
Conroe
Kirbyville
Downers Grove
Houston
Watertown
Grapevine
Fontana
Chicago

Fort Worth

The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Houston

Birmingham

X
X
LA
X
X
X
Wi
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
NE
X
NE

LA
X
FL
X
X
X
MO

X
NY
X
CA

X
X
X
X
AL

77386
75201
70807
75766
75766
77029
53022
77547
77381
78942
77547
75254
76109
75644
75254
68179
78216
68179
60606
70601
77389
32202
75418
78259
77304
65679
60515
77064
13601
76051
92335
60606
76131
77380
77381
77041
35242



Taylor
Teague
Tenorio
Terral
Thantry
Thomas
Thomason
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thomson
Tiemann
Tierney
Tilton
Toale
Torres
Torres
Torres
Townes
Trammell
Tranausky
Travers
Treadwell
Trevey
Trombetta
Tuck
Turner
Turner
Turner
Tycksen
Utterback
Valadez
Valderas
Valerio

Vanderloo
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Kory
Chad
Bryant
Sam
Mahadevan
Zach
Jake
Doug
Kimberly
Patrick
Phil
Sonya
David
Michelle
Matt
James
Annette
Dustee
Norma
Oscar
Rachel
Brian
Todd
Jim
Ashley
Jake
Nick
Jordan
Alona
Glenn
Linda
Clayton
Marty
Jake
Cris
Nikki
Josh

As of 03/31/23

Multatech Engineering

GATX Rail

VLS Environmental Solutions
Jaguar Transport Holdings
Hum

Kinley Construction Group, Itd.
Kaleris

Genesee & Wyoming

Genesse & Wyoming Railroad Services
BNSF Railway

PNW Railcars

Marathon Petroleum Company
Hanson Professional Services
Rescar Companies

TransQuip, USA

OmniTRAX

Pilot Travel Centers

RJ Corman Railroad Group
Brownsville & Rio Grande Int'l Railway
Wells Fargo Rail

CSX Transportation

TrinityRail

FTR Transportation Intelligence
American Track

Norfolk Southern

Norfolk Southern

FLEXRail

lljin

Union Pacific Railroad

Fort Worth

The Woodlands

Houston
Joplin

St. Louis
Arlington
Alpharetta

Grapevine

Jacksonville

Keller
Portland
Denver
Houston
Deer Park
Houston
Tulsa
Tempe
Houston
Brownsville

Chicago

Jacksonville

Dallas

Bloomington

Fort Worth
Atlanta
Atlanta
Wayne
Novi

Omaha

Logistica Intergal en Transportacion Mexicc Spring

Americas Styrenics

Savage Services

Chevron Phillips Chemical
Advanced Polymer Coatings
RailComm

Solvay

CarMath Inc.
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The Woodlands

Midvale

The Woodlands

Avon
Fairport
Houston

Brandon

X
X
X
MO
MO
X
GA
X
FL
X
OR
CO
X
X
X
Ok
AZ
X
X

FL
X

X
GA
GA
Mi

Mi

NE
X
X
uT
TX
Oh
NY
X
SD

76107
77382
77070
64801
63101
76001
30005
76051
32224
76248
97204
80202
77043
77535
77032
74127
85284
77018
78521
60606
32202
75254
47404
76177
30308
30308
48184
48377
68102
77386
77380
84047
77380
44011
14450
77098
57005



Verachtert
Vincent
Vingerhoets
Violante
Violin
Vittur
Vossler
Wacker
Walburn
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walsh
Ward
Washington
Watson
Watson
Weaver
Weber
Wendel
Wendle
West
Westfall
Wetzel
Wheatley
White
Whited
Whiteman
Whitley
Whitney
Wiggins
Wilhoit
Williams
Williams-Hemmings
Willits
Wilson

Wilson
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Mike
Scott
Frank
Peter
Matt
Brian
John
Tim
Scott
Andra
Jeremy
Lauren
Don
Laura
Jamal
Judy
Justus
James
Kyle
Wayne
Mike
Taylor
Mike
James
Robert
Shelby
Beth
Sherrin
Lory
Matt
Josh
Richmond
Traci
Dawn
Deborah
Brent

Jeff

As of 03/31/23

HJ Baker Sulphur

Strobel Energy Group
Katoen Natie

Frontier Group of Companies
NARSTCO Inc.

Norfolk Southern

Frontier Logistics, LP

lljin

Kansas City Southern Railroad
QSL Logistics & Services
Eastman Chemical

CN

The Revolution Rail Group
Wells Fargo Rail

SMBC Rail Services

Valero Energy

Union Pacific Railroad
Infinity Transportation
NARSTCO Inc.

Patrick Engineering, Inc.
ExxonMobil

Vitro Chemicals

BOSS Railcar Movers

Eagle Railcar Services

VLS Environmental Solutions
The Cleaning Guys, LLC
Union Pacific Railroad
WabTec

Rail Logix

Terminal Railroad Association of St Louis

Norfolk Southern

Alpek Polyester

Flint Hills Resources
Marathon Petroleum Company
225 Rail

Hum Industrial

AllTranstek
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The Woodlands
Clarks

La Porte
Buffalo

New York
Atlanta

La Porte
Clinto
Kansas City
New Orleans
Kingsport
Collierville
Conroe
Chicago
New York
San Antonio
Spring
Atlanta
Midlothian
Lincoln
Spring
Spring
Grandview
Eastland
Houston
Tulsa
Omaha
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SWARS 2023 Annual Meeting Attendees by Last Name

As of 03/31/23
Witkowski Steve Quality Transportation Services Inc. Mechanicsville VA 23116
Witte Jim TPC Group Houston TX 77002
Wittmann Chris Union Tank Car Chicago IL 60604
Wojahn Jason Union Tank Car Katy X 77494
Wolfram Lucy SafeRack Andrews SC 29510
Womack Chad Gravity Rail Houston X 77029
Wood Andrea First Flare & Repair Denver CO 80210
Wood Clinton Taylor Machine Works Harper TX 78631
Wood Shon International Dunnage Sanger TX 76266
Wood Tom First Flare and Repair Centennial (610) 80111
Wylie Nate Murex, LLC Plano X 75024
Yarbrough Jeff Bottom Line Company Pittsburg X 75686
Yeow Cam TrinityRail Dallas X 75254
Yerger Mirna Trinity Industries Dallas X 75035
Yi Bruce CN Homewood IL 60430
Ylarde Nelson Plastics Express Pasadena CA 77503
Yoder Steve Railroad Software Cummig GA 30028
Young Michael IntelliTrans Atlanta GA 30308
Zamora Cyndie Salt Rier Materials Group Scottsdale AZ 85250
Zapata David Monument Chemical Houston TX 77015
Zovar Elizabeth Unit Forgings West Allis Wi 53234
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